
 

Calendar of Yves Mersch, February 2019 1 

 

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 February Conferral of Lamfalussy Award at Lamfalussy Lectures 
Conference, organised by the Magyar Nemzeti Bank – speech on 
“The changing role of central banking”  

Budapest 

Tuesday, 5 February Ceremony to mark International Holocaust Remembrance Day ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 7 February Event organised by American European Community Association 
(AECA) – speech on “Promoting innovation and integration in 
retail payments to achieve tangible benefits for people and 
businesses”  

Brussels 

Wednesday, 13 February Meeting with S&P Global Ratings Europe, to introduce new 
member of management 

ECB 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on institutional and legal aspects 
of the euro area  

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 February Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 February Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 February Meeting with Secretary General of European Stability Mechanism 
(ESM), Mr Kalin Anev Janse, on market infrastructure issues 

ECB 

Monday, 25 February Courtesy visit by EBA CLEARING  ECB 

Tuesday, 26 February Executive Board ECB 

 3rd Annual Fintech Conference on “Fintech and Regulation: 
Taking Innovation to the Next Level”, organised by Afore 
Consulting – speech on “Lending and payment systems in 
upheaval: the fintech challenge” 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 27 February Meeting with overseen entity ECB 
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